## 2022 Angie Nelp Basketball Camp @ The University of Tulsa

REGISTER ONLINE @ angienelpbasketball.com for credit card payment or fill out this form and mail with appropriate check payment. See website, as well, for answers to all questions and necessary information pertaining to camps.

## Please check one:

Individual Day Camp, \$240
Elite Camp, \$75

Camper Information (please print legibly):

Last name:			_ First name:			
Street address:			City:			
State:	Zip Code: _			Date of birth:	/	/
Grade next year:	_ Grad. year:	_ School:				
College last attended:						
Parent/Legal Guardiar	Information:					
Last name:			First name: _			
Primary phone:() Most used email addre						

PLEASE READ THIS! In order to attend Angie Nelp Basketball Camp, all campers must have an "Angie Nelp Basketball Camp Facilities Usage and Release and Waiver of Liability Form" on file! Find and print this form at angienelpbasketball.com under "Files and Forms." It must be fully completed, with a witness signature, and turned in at check-in the first day of camp.

I have read the above paragraph and understand that I will need to complete the "Angie Nelp Basketball Camp Facilities Usage and Release and Waiver of Liability Form" to be turned in while checking in the day camp begins. I am aware of where that form can be found, and will make certain that it is filled out correctly and completely, including the witness signature.

Parent's printed name: \_\_\_\_\_\_ Parent's signature: \_\_\_\_\_

Check payments should be made payable to "Angie Nelp Basketball, LLC" and mailed (along with the registration form and completed waiver) to the address below. Camp fees for walk-ins will be \$5 more, and entire amount will have to be paid in cash.

Angie Nelp Basketball Camp University of Tulsa Women's Basketball 800 S. Tucker Dr. Tulsa, OK 74104